
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

No. 

11 

82 

72 

92 

140 

128 

73 

77 

121 

103 

139 

112 

120 

83 

22 

Last Name 

DALO' 

TESORI 

SCIALANGA 

TRIGLIA 

BANZOLA 

RAFFAELE 

PESCI 

COVEZZI 

MICCI 

FORTIN 

ANSELMI 

SCHIAVON 

ROMEO 

MILANI 

First Name 

Marco 

Otello 

Luciano 

Roberto 

Marco 

Marco 

Gianni 

Ettore 

Maurizio 

Davide 

Davide 

Alberto 

Roberto 

Lorenzo 

Best Tm 

1:22.847 

1:25.972 

1:26.149 

1:28.226 

1:29.430 

1:29.994 

1:31.776 

1:33.984 

1:34.100 

1:38.084 

1:38.112 

1:38.146 

1:38.312 

1:42.940 

1:43.649 

Diff 

3.125 

3.302 

5.379 

6.583 

7.147 

8.929 

11.137 

11.253 

15.237 

15.265 

15.299 

15.465 

20.093 

20.802 

Gap 

3.125 

0.177 

2.077 

1.204 

0.564 

1.782 

2.208 

0.116 

3.984 

0.028 

0.034 

0.166 

4.628 

0.709 

Class Model/Engine Sponsor 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

0  Moto n.11  è pregata di segnalare il numero assegnato dall'organizzazione e nominativo 

Printed: 10/06/2017 9.33.26 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

TSIB 2107 

Gruppo A 

1° Turno Prove Libere 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 9:00:08 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

10/06/2017 09:00 


